
Slatington

Walnutport
See Inset Map

Towpath Terminates
Slatington

Walnutport

145

873

248

946

873

145

Mountain Rd.

873 946

Lehigh St.

Towpath Terminates

Lehigh River

Lehigh River

Slatington
Trailhead

Walnutport
Trailhead

North to 
Lehigh Gap

Trout Creek

D&L Trail
Slate Heritage Trail Ü

0 0.50.25 Miles

North to Lehigh Gap
and Appalachian Trail


